Vibrating Conveyors
For safe and reliable operation, it is essential to read the user’s manual carefully before using this equipment.
94-003
Printed in Japan 2015 05BⅡ S
Matters of inquiry
Name
Apparent specific gravity
granulometry

Conveyance creates minimal dust,
even with materials of extremely
low apparent specific gravity.
Special structure
For a fully sealed, anti-dust
conveyor, a transparent cover can
be futted which allows inspection
during transport.
Easy maintenance
The drive mechanism is compact
and the trough is not subject to
wear. Maintenance is therefore
straigtforward and fast.
（t/h）
A B C D E F N-Z G
RVES-2000-5.6 20 RV-5512B 5.5 12 2 5.6 8000 2000 2600 1400 300 2500 1800 14-23 1000
RVES-500-1.5 2.5 RV-44D 0.4 4 2 1.5 300 500 750 280 50 600 610 4-15 268 ORV-44×2R
RVES-650-3 4 RV-78B 0.75 8 2 3 650 650 1000 350 80 900 880 4-15 318 ORV-78×2R
RVES-780-4.5 5 RV-158B 1.5 8 2 4.5 1000 780 1100 420 100 1100 950 8-15 406 ORV-158×2R
RVES-860-6 6 RV-228B 2.2 8 2 6 1500 860 1200 450 120 1300 1100 8-18 457 ORV-228×2R
RVES-1000-7.5 8 RV-378B 3.7 8 2 7.5 2000 1000 1400 550 150 1500 1350 8-18 508 ORV-378×2R
RVES-1200-8.5 10 RV-558B 5.5 8 2 8.5 3000 1200 1600 670 170 1700 1400 10-18 610 ORV-558×2R
RVES-1500-10 12 RV-758B 7.5 8 2 10 4000 1500 2000 800 200 2000 1450 10-18 711 ORV-758×2R
̶
Recommended
controller
●Specifications/Dimensions Table Unit：mm

driven by electromagnetic force designed by SINFONIA,
which realizes high-amplitude conveyance without vibration generators
like conventional vibrating conveyors.
The compact, low noise, and maintenance-free conveyor,
with purpose-built controller that can easily adjust amplitude,
suits best for applications in food, pharmaceutical, and chemical processing.
For RV and RVES
Starts and stops at the touch of a button. When stopping,
the rotary vibrating automatically switches into negative
phase and the conveyor comes to an immediate stop.
This prevents shaking and overflow of the material.
Negative phase timing can be controlled with a timer,
for perfect stops with the ideal duration of negative phase.
Features
A B C D E F G H I
MDC-300-3 300 3000 800 390 200 500 400 700 2100 300
MDC-300-4 300 4000 800 390 200 500 400 700 3100 400
MDC-300-5 300 5000 800 390 200 500 400 700 4100 500
MDC-300-6 300 6000 800 390 200 500 400 700 5100 600
MDC-450-3 450 3000 800 540 350 500 400 700 2100 340
MDC-450-4 450 4000 800 540 350 500 400 700 3100 440
MDC-450-5 450 5000 800 540 350 500 400 700 4100 540
MDC-450-6 450 6000 800 540 350 500 400 700 5100 640
MDC-600-3 600 3000 800 690 500 500 400 700 2100 380
MDC-600-4 600 4000 800 690 500 500 400 700 3100 480
MDC-600-5 600 5000 800 690 500 500 400 700 4100 580
MDC-600-6 600 6000 800 690 500 500 400 700 5100 680
MDC-750-3 750 3000 800 840 650 500 400 700 2100 420
MDC-750-4 750 4000 800 840 650 500 400 700 3100 520
MDC-750-5 750 5000 800 840 650 500 400 700 4100 620
MDC-750-6 750 6000 800 840 650 500 400 700 5100 720
I H
F
B40
A